
Boys 12  -  Knock-Out Stage

 183 Valente N

 171 Viding L

 171 Viding L
7, 2, 6

-10, 2, 9, 7

-9, 5, -7, 10, 7

 140 Josefsson F

 126 Öh V

 236 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 238 Vinntreus M

 023 Warrand N

 116 Arosell F

 140 Josefsson F

 236 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 116 Arosell F

8, 4, 6

8, -9, 7, 10

-7, -7, 4, 10, 8

-5, 4, 8, 9

9, 4, -11, 7

7, 4, 6

8, 9, 13

6, 7, 3

-8, 6, 7, 3

 023 Warrand N

 239 Landén F

 258 Larsson T

 116 Arosell F

5, 8, 5

-6, 8, 10, -10, 8

 183 Valente N

 405 Hejdebäck F

 255 Zadig G

 171 Viding L

7, -6, 7, -8, 9

10, 10, -9, -5, 8

 140 Josefsson F

 039 Lundberg V

 234 Forsberg L

 126 Öh V

 236 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 169 Spaak A

 238 Vinntreus M

 021 Vandenbulcke S

 236 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 116 Arosell F

 116 Arosell F

-5, -5, 6, 6, 7

-11, 4, 8, 9

7, 6, 2

-10, 6, 6, 7

-4, 8, -6, 6, 9

-8, 9, 2, 8

7, 10, 7

 171 Viding Ludvig, Ljungsbro BTK
 023 Warrand Noa, Belgium

 239 Landén Frans, Spårvägens BTK
 101 Lundberg Noel, Hammarby IF BTF
 258 Larsson Tomás, Spårvägens BTK
 370 Johansson Vennström Anton, Ängby SK

 116 Arosell Filip, IFK Lidingös BTK

 405 Hejdebäck Filip, Öregrunds IK
 245 Chen Kevin, Spårvägens BTK
 255 Zadig Gilbert, Spårvägens BTK
 380 Josjö Sixten, Ängby SK

 140 Josefsson Frank, IK Sirius BTK

 039 Lundberg Vincent, BTK Kungsör
 005 Sivertz Maximilian, Askims BTK
 234 Forsberg Lucas, Spårvägens BTK
 022 Warrand Lucas, Belgium

 126 Öh Victor, IFK Täby BTK
 236 Sänd Silfverhjelm Svante, Spårvägens BTK

 006 Horn Edward, Askims BTK
 169 Spaak Alvar, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 124 Lundin Edwin, IFK Täby BTK
 238 Vinntreus Maximilian, Spårvägens BTK

 021 Vandenbulcke Sam, Belgium
 183 Valente Noah, Luxembourg

Sweden Star Ängby Int TTEX GAMES
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Ängby SK.


